
FIRST NAME LAST NAME DRAW NAME M/F RQ 1 RESULTS RQ1 POINTS RQ 2 RESULTS RQ 2 POINTS RQ 3 RESULTS RQ 3 POINTS
Cliff Ah-Leong C. Ah-Leong M 2 180
Estijan Basson E. Basson M 7= 110 3 150
GianCarlo De Negri G. De Negri M 5 120
Tobias Denzer T. Denzer M 3 150 5= 120
Jarom Erueti J. Erueti M 4 130 4= 120
Bevan Erueti B. Erueti M 4= 120
Isaiah Erueti I. Erueti M 4= 120
Rory Fennessy R. Fennessy M 7 110 9 105
Robin Gibson R. Gibson M 1 200
Seth Grant S. Grant 1 200
Luke Hughson L. Hughson M 5= 120
Louis Jayasuria L. Jayasuria M 5= 120 6 110
Hameed Juma H. Juma M 4 130 4= 120
Kurt Kibir K. Kibir M 5= 120
Shaun Langdon S. Langdon M 3= 130 7= 105
Jordyn Leiasamaivao J. Leiasamaivao 1 200
Devon Maihi D. Maihi M 7= 105
Brad Mckavanagh B. Mckavanagh M 2 180
Tim Middlehust T. Middlehurst M 3= 130
Crispin Moore C. Moore M 7= 110
Julius-Jordan More-Ross J. More-Ross M 6 120
Louis Pirrone L. Pirrone M 8 110 10 100
Dan Pitchforth D. Pitchforth M 7= 110 6 110
AJ Pritchard A. Pritchard M 1 200 2 180 2 180
Flynn Schrider F. Schrider M
Anthony Sewell A. Sewell M 3= 130 7= 105
Kpaw Shee K. Shee M 8 110
Delz Shinoy D. Shinoy M 7= 105
Malakai Siliva M. Siliva M 6 120
Jesse Simeon J. Simeon M 10 100
Hsa Htee Soe H. Soe M 1 200 2 180 2 180
Brian Tagolaylay B. Tagolaylay M 3 150 3= 130
Judah Tamaniyaga J. Tamaniyaga M 7= 105
Jackson Taurarii J. Taurarii M 1 200
Kyle Van Onselen K. Van Onselen M 5 120 7= 110 3 150
Darren Wijerathna D. Wijerathna M 7 110 9 105 7= 105


